
Date Time Location Team @ Team
Monday, March 25, 2024 6:00 PM BHS F1 6U Wilkes @ 6U Reason
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 6:00 PM BHS F1 6U Nast @ 6U Buxton

6:00 PM BHS F3 6U Jensen @ 6U Reese
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 6:00 PM BHS F1 6U Nast @ 6U Reese

6:00 PM BHS F3 6U Reason @ 6U Buxton
Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:00 PM BHS F1 6U Wilkes @ 6U Jensen
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:00 AM BHS F1 6U Reason @ 6U Nast

11:00 AM BHS F1 6U Reese @ 6U Wilkes
10:00 AM BHS F3 6U Buxton @ 6U Jensen

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:00 PM BHS F1 6U Buxton @ 6U Reese
6:00 PM BHS F3 6U Nast @ 6U Wilkes

Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:00 PM BHS F1 6U Jensen @ 6U Reason
Saturday, April 20, 2024 10:00 AM BHS F1 6U Nast @ 6U Jensen

10:00 AM BHS F3 6U Wilkes @ 6U Buxton
11:00 AM BHS F3 6U Reese @ 6U Reason

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 6:00 PM BHS F1 6U Reese @ 6U Jensen
6:00 PM BHS F3 6U Nast @ 6U Buxton

Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:00 PM BHS F3 6U Reason @ 6U Wilkes
Saturday, April 27, 2024 10:00 AM BHS F1 6U Buxton @ 6U Reese

10:00 AM BHS F3 6U Wilkes @ 6U Nast
11:00 AM BHS F3 6U Jensen @ 6U Reason

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:00 PM BHS F1 6U Buxton @ 6U Wilkes
6:00 PM BHS F3 6U Jensen @ 6U Nast

Thursday, May 2, 2024 6:00 PM BHS F2 6U Reese @ 6U Reason
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